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 Open F 99

 Open F Joanna Wisniewska-Barreto 8 8 16 1

 Open F Ellie Laney 12 12 2

 Open F Katy Gaze 7 5 12 2

 Open F Jeanette Gullick 12 12 2

 Open F Amber Bullingham 10 10 5

 Open F Ingrid Harris 10 10 5

 Open F Sarah Roberts 9 9 7

 Open F Lorraine Taylor 6 3 9 7

 Open F Michelle Balchin 9 9 7

 Open F Hayley Woolnough 1 6 7 10

 Open F Hester Coggin 7 7 10

 Open F Sarah Wallbridge 5 1 6 12

 Open F Catrin Davies 4 2 6 12

 Open F Alison Hume 3 1 4 14

 Open F Maisie Markham 4 4 14

 Open F Desiree Beer 2 2 16

 Open F Catherine Mason 1 1 2 16

 Open F Suzanne Hills 1 1 18

 Open F Deborah Elliott 1 1 18

 Open F Kathy Haig 1 1 18

 Open F Julianne Jameson 1 1 18

 Open F Jayne Murphy 1 1 18

 Open F Sam McGrath 1 1 18

 Open F Sandra Stuart 1 1 18

 Open F Sheila Chatterley 1 1 18

 Open M 99

 Open M Tom Ward 12 12 1

 Open M Dave McGrath 4 8 12 1

 Open M Nick Lewis 12 12 1

 Open M Dave Kelly 10 10 4

 Open M Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 10 10 4

 Open M James Eastwood 9 9 6

 Open M Simon Jarvis 9 9 6

 Open M Simon Padley 8 8 8

 Open M Shaun Carr 7 7 9

 Open M Vasco Barreto 7 7 9

 Open M Matthew Hickman 6 6 11

 Open M Neil Tring 2 4 6 11

 Open M Dale Midwinter 6 6 11

 Open M Thomas Smith 5 5 14

 Open M Danny Carroll 5 5 14

 Open M Jason Mather 3 3 16

 Open M Martin Thomas 3 3 16

 Open M Mark Eavers 1 1 2 18

 Open M Mike Line 1 1 2 18

 Open M Richard Smith 1 1 2 18

 Open M Steven Wallbridge 1 1 2 18

 Open M David Garnett 2 2 18

 Open M Andrew Wilkinson 1 1 23

 Open M Mark Davies 1 1 23

 Open M Paul Haig 1 1 23

 Open M Steven Adams 1 1 23

 Open M Bob Spawton 1 1 23

 Open M Adrian Courtenay 1 1 23

 Open M Dave Elliott 1 1 23

 Open M John Galpin 1 1 23

 Open M John Clavey 1 1 23

 Open M Greg Hollingworth 1 1 23

 Open M Graham Philpott 1 1 23

 Open M Kevin Richards 1 1 23

F 99

F Catrin Davies 9 12 21 1

F Ellie Laney 12 12 2

F Amber Bullingham 10 10 3

F Jayne Murphy 10 10 3

F Suzanne Hills 8 8 5

FV40 99

FV40 Joanna Wisniewska-Barreto 12 10 22 1

FV40 Michelle Balchin 12 12 2

FV40 Hester Coggin 9 9 3

FV45 99

FV45 Katy Gaze 12 10 22 1

FV45 Hayley Woolnough 8 12 20 2

FV45 Lorraine Taylor 10 9 19 3

FV45 Catherine Mason 9 8 17 4

FV45 Deborah Elliott 7 7 5

FV50 99

FV50 Alison Hume 10 9 19 1

FV50 Sarah Roberts 12 12 2

FV50 Jeanette Gullick 12 12 2

FV50 Ingrid Harris 10 10 4

FV50 Julianne Jameson 9 9 5

FV50 Kathy Haig 8 8 6

FV50 Sam McGrath 8 8 6

FV55 99

FV55 Sarah Wallbridge 12 10 22 1

FV55 Maisie Markham 12 12 2

FV55 Sandra Stuart 9 9 3

FV60 99

FV60 Desiree Beer 12 12 1

FV65 99

FV65 Sheila Chatterley 12 12 1

FV70 99

FV75 99

M 99

M James Eastwood 12 12 1

M Prashanth Kumar Sripathi 12 12 1

M Simon Padley 10 10 3

M Simon Jarvis 10 10 3

M Matthew Hickman 9 9 5

M Thomas Smith 8 8 6

M Andrew Wilkinson 7 7 7

MV40 99
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MV40 Tom Ward 12 12 1

MV40 Nick Lewis 12 12 1

MV40 Shaun Carr 10 10 3

MV40 Vasco Barreto 10 10 3

MV40 Mark Davies 9 9 5

MV40 Greg Hollingworth 9 9 5

MV45 99

MV45 Mark Eavers 9 8 17 1

MV45 Richard Smith 8 9 17 1

MV45 Mike Line 7 7 14 3

MV45 Jason Mather 12 12 4

MV45 Danny Carroll 12 12 4

MV45 John Clavey 10 10 6

MV45 Martin Thomas 10 10 6

MV50 99

MV50 Dave McGrath 12 12 24 1

MV50 Paul Haig 10 10 2

MV55 99

MV55 Neil Tring 10 10 20 1

MV55 Steven Wallbridge 8 8 16 2

MV55 Dave Kelly 12 12 3

MV55 Dale Midwinter 12 12 3

MV55 Steven Adams 9 9 5

MV55 David Garnett 9 9 5

MV55 Bob Spawton 7 7 7

MV60 99

MV60 Dave Elliott 12 12 1

MV60 Graham Philpott 12 12 1

MV60 John Galpin 10 10 3

MV60 Kevin Richards 10 10 3

MV60 Adrian Courtenay 9 9 5

MV65 99

MV70 99

MV75 99


